
Dean ot Graduate School 
Northwestern University 
Evanston, Illinois 

Dear Sir: 

*rch 24, 1958 

l am forwarding herewith the completed application 
torm ot Mr. Than Qui Tran. Mr. Tran will come to the 
United States under the sponsorship ot the Vietnam 
Project to do his Doctorate. Upon completing his 
studies h will return 1to Saigon to teach at the 
National Institute ot Adm1n1strat1on. 

Preliminary governmental tormal1t1es are being 
processed but m1u11 ot the necessary details must await 
otticial acceptance . For this reason we would l i ke to 
have your decision as soon as pos ibl • 

Thank you tor 1our assistance. 

EC:bmo 
Enc. 

S1ncer ly yours , 

Elsie Cunningham 
Adminirstrative Assistant 

' I 

I, 
'\ 

March 24, 1958

Dean of Graduate School
Northwestern University
Evanston, Illinois

Dear Sir:

I am forwarding herewith the completed application
form of Mr. Than Qui Tran. Mr. Tran will come to the
United States under the sponsorship of the Vietnam
Project to do his Doctorate. Upon completing his
studies he will return to Saigon to teach at the
National Institute of Administration.

Preliminary governmental formalities are being
processed but many of the necessary details must await
official acceptance. For this reason we would like to
have your decision as soon as possible.

Thank you for your assistance.

Sincerely yours,

Elsie Cunningham
Administrative Assistant

EC:bmo
Enc.



Dean, Graduate School 
Northwestern Universi \y' 
Ev~nston, Illinois 

Dea.r Sirt 

May 28, 1958 

Please withdraw the applic tion of Mr. Than Qui Tran for 
P.h. D. candidacy. This application was sent to you on 
~ch 24. 

Sincereq yours, 

Elsie Cunningham 
Administr~tlve Assistant 

May 28, 1958

Dean, Graduate School
Northwestern Universityty
Evanston, Illinois

Dear Sir:

Please withdraw the application of Mr. Than Qui Tran for
Ph.D. candidacy. This application was sent to you on
March 24.

Sincerely yours,

Elsie Cunningham
Administrative Assistant



Dean William W. Pierson 
Grao.UQ.te School 
Univerei-tw of North Carolina 
Chni:el Hill, North Carolina 

Dear Dean Pierson: 

March 2L, 1958 

I am forw rding h rewith the completed application fom 
for ontr ce 0£ Hr. 'l'ran Qui 

Mr.- Than uill come to the United States under the sponsor­
h::.p of the Vietnam Project to do his doctorate in Business 

Achninistration. Upon completing his studies he will return 
to Saigon to teach at the National Institute of Administration. 

Preliminary government formalities are being processed but 
r~ of the neceseary details must await Mr. Than•s official 
acceptance. For this reason we would like to have yuur de .. 
cision as soon as possible. 

TP.ank you for your assistance. 

Sincerely yours, 

Elsie Cunningham 
Participant Program 

March 24, 1958

Dean William W. Pierson
Graduate School
University of North Carolina
Chapel Hill, North Carolina

Dear Dean Pierson:

I am forwarding herewith the completed application form
for entrance of Mr. Tran Qui Than,

Mr. Than will come to the United States under the sponsor-
ship of the Vietnam Project to do his doctorate in Business
Administration. Upon completing his studies he will return
to Saigon to teach at the National Institute of Administration.

Preliminary government formalities are being processed but
many of the necessary details must await Mr. Than's official
acceptance. For this reason we would like to have your de-
cision as soon as possible.

Thank you for your assistance.

Sincerely yours,

Elsie Cunningham
Participant Program



De,an William M. Pierson 
Graduate School 
Uni versi w or Nor th aarollrur. 
Chapel Hill, North carol.ina 

Dear Dean Pierson: 

May 28, 1958 

Please wi thdrav the appl.ieatl.on I sul:mi tted for Mr. Tran qui 
Than as .a candidate for t he Ph. D. program in Business Admini• 
stratd.on. 

Elsie Cunningham 
Administrative .st.ant 

May 28, 1958

Dean William M. Pierson
Gradua to School
University of North Carolina
Chapel Hill, North Carolina

Dear Dean Pierson:

Please withdraw the application I submitted for Mr. Tran qui
Than as a candidate for the Ph.D. program in Business Admini-
stration.

Sincerely yours,

Elsie Cunningham
Administrative Assistant



Dean, 
Graduate School ot Business 

Administration 
new York University 
90 Trinity Place 
New York 6, New York 

Dear Sir: 

Ma:rch 24 , 1958 

I am torwarding herewith the completed application 
torm ot Mr. Than Qui Tran . ir. Tran will come to the 
United St tes under the sponsorship ot the Vietnam 
Project to do his doctorate . Upon completing his 
studies he will retUl"Jl to Saigon to teach at the 
National Institute of Adm1n1 trat1on. 

Preliminary govertlJD$ntal tormalities are being 
processed but ma~ ot the necessary det 1ls mwst await 
otticial acceptance. For this r anon we would like to 
haYe your dec1s1on as soon a possible . 

Thank you tor your assistance . 

EC :bmo 
Enc . 

Sincerely yours , 

Elsi Cunningham 
Administrative Assist nt 

March 24, 1958

Dean,
Graduate School of Business
Administration

New York University
90 Trinity Place
New York 6, New York

Dear Sir:

I am forwarding herewith the completed application
form of Mr. Than Qui Tran. Mr. Tran will come to the
United States under the sponsorship of the Vietnam
Project to do his doctorate. Upon completing his
studies he will return to Saigon to teach at the
National Institute of Administration.

Preliminary governmental formalities are being
processed but many of the necessary details must await
official acceptance. For this reason we would like to
have your decision as soon as possible.

Thank you for your assistance.

Sincerely yours,

Elsie Cunningham
Administrative Assistant

EC:bmo
Enc.



Mr. Richard Dremuk 
Assistant Director 
Foreign Student Center 
New York University 
Washington Square 
New York .3., N. Y. 

Dear Mr . Dremuk: 

Hay 28., 1958 

Please withdraw the awlj cation of Mr. Cao Toan as a prospective 
Ph.D. student in Business Administration. 

If the information concerning M:r. Tran Qui Than •s applic tion 
for a similar progru is available , please withdaaw this also . 

Sincerely yours , 

Elsie Cunningham 
Administrati~ Assistant 

May 28, 1958

Mr. Richard Dremuk
Assistant Director
Foreign Student Center
New York University
Washington Square
New York 3, N. Y.

Dear Mr. Dremuk:

Please withdraw the application of Mr. Cao Toan as a prospective
Ph.D. student in Business Administration.

If the information concerning Mr. Tran Qui Than's application
for a similar program is available, please withdraw this also.

Sincerely yours,

Elsie Cunningham
Administrative Assistant
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